FY 25

July
August
September
October
November

December

FY 24/25
24/25 vs 23/24 - Oct

FY 23/24
FY 22/23
FY21/22
FY 23/24 v 22/23
FY 22/23 v 21/22

Gross FS Contest

Louisiana Daily Fantasy Sports

FY 25

Revenues Net Revenue Taxes Paid
406,300 43,251 3,460
435,998 45,450 3,636
1,451,596 161,767 12,941
1,567,307 180,057 14,405
1,752,829 212,276 16,982
2,399,698 285,924 22,874
8,013,728 928,725 74,298
2.36% 11.14% 11.14%
12,804,763 1,368,010 109,441
20,970,284 2,169,412 173,553
20,016,844 2,168,442 173,475
-38.94% -36.94% -36.94%
4.76% 0.04% 0.04%
1/13/2025

July 2024 - June 2025

FY 24 Net Revenue

52,778
53,575
161,380
205,714
179,208

182,987

-18.1%
-15.2%
0.2%
-12.5%
18.5%

56.3%

FY25 vs FY24 FY 23 Net Revenue FY24 vs FY23

58,360 -9.6%
53,441 0.3%

156,892 2.9%

228,259 -9.9%
189,982 -5.7%
957,191 -80.9%
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