Louisiana Daily Fantasy Sports FY 25 July 2024 - June 2025

	Gross FS Contest						
FY 25	Revenues	Net Revenue	Taxes Paid	FY 24 Net Revenue	FY25 vs FY24	FY 23 Net Revenue	FY24 vs FY23
July	406,300	43,251	3,460	52,778	-18.1%	58,360	-9.6%
August	435,998	45,450	3,636	53,575	-15.2%	53,441	0.3%
September	1,451,596	161,767	12,941	161,380	0.2%	156,892	2.9%
October	1,567,307	180,057	14,405	205,714	-12.5%	228,259	-9.9%
November	1,752,829	212,276	16,982	179,208	18.5%	189,982	-5.7%
December	2,399,698	285,924	22,874	182,987	56.3%	957,191	-80.9%
FY 24/25	8,013,728	928,725	74,298				
24/25 vs 23/24 - Oct _	2.36%	11.14%	11.14%				
FY 23/24	12,804,763	1,368,010	109,441				
FY 22/23	20,970,284	2,169,412	173,553				
FY21/22	20,016,844	2,168,442	173,475				
FY 23/24 v 22/23	-38.94%	-36.94%	-36.94%				
FY 22/23 v 21/22	4.76%	0.04%	0.04%				
_		,					